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Spielbericht

1007 Lennartz,Josef
78 Hiller,Joachim
131 Leibfried,Peter
160 Hoffmann,Hendrik
4 Kolsch,Konrad
185 Bergner,Rainer
1010 Rinck, Thomas Achim
1011 Hofmann,Stephan
1013 Traub,Peter
1012 Humm,Michael Thomas
143 Gross,Steffen
1014 Leuppert,Horst

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1749
1761
1756
1626
1515
1449
1359
1306
1284

1540
1665

Bezirksliga Nord-Ost 2022/2023
Runde 6 Paarung 4 am 12. Mé&rz 2023 10:00 Uhr

TSG Deidesheim - SV Worms 1878 |V

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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238 Probst,llias

125 Guckes,Simon
258 Wacker,Manfred
247 Griesche,Robby
263 Neziri,Dejan

138 Nagel,Jan

90 Wiedemann,Julia
24 Greller,Alexander
209 Fiedler,Joachim
298 Soest,Oliver

1697
1613
1690
1528
1582
1426
1579
1541
1459
1113



